SY Feedback on Institute (Aided)

Question Total Poor | Average | Good | Very | Best | Lowest | Highest | Avg Avg | Avg | Satisfaction
Respondants Good Answer | Answer | Answer | Score | Score | Index
Index | Raw
Admission 758 42 133 293 |[181 (109 | Poor Best Very 6out | 6.48 |94.46 %
Procedure Good of 10
Teaching 760 15 60 261 | 230 |194 | Poor Best Very 7out | 7.39 [98.03%
Faculty Good of 10
Infrastructure | 761 17 61 253 |[220 (210 |Poor Best Very Tout | 743 | 97.77 %
and Lab Good of 10
Facility
Class Room 759 20 97 280 199 |163 | Poor Best Very 7Tout | 7.02 [97.36%
Good of 10
Library 757 17 60 202 | 235 |243 | Poor Best Very 8out [7.66 |97.75%
Good of 10
Gymkhana 757 22 66 222 | 220 |[227 |Poor Best Very Tout | 749 |97.09%
and Sports Good of 10
Facility
Auditorium 759 21 56 228 |226 |228 | Poor Best Very 8out |7.54 |97.23%
Facility Good of 10
Administartion | 757 63 98 278 1180 |138 | Poor Best Very 7out |6.61 [91.68%
and office Good of 10
facilities
Career 751 20 71 269 |220 | 171 | Poor Best Very Tout | 7.2 97.34 %
Guidance and Good of 10
Counseling
Training and 753 31 94 279 [198 |151 | Poor Best Very 7out [6.91 |9588%
Placement Good of 10
Cultural 759 18 52 192 | 230 |267 |Poor Best Very 8out [7.78 |97.63%
Activities Good of 10
Academic 758 23 61 268 |218 |188 | Poor Best Very 7Tout | 728 [96.97 %
Discipline Good of 10
Canteen 760 70 130 240 |164 |156 | Poor Best Very 7out | 6.54 [90.79 %
Facilitiy Good of 10
Overall [7.18
Average
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